SMARTINT1000 & SMARTINT1500 SMARTINT2200VS & SMARTINT3000VS
SMX750SLT, SMX1050SLT &
SMX1500SLT
EX
TE
N
D
ED

internal SNMP/
Web Card* for
remote shutdowns,
reboots and more. Use card with
optional environmental sensor**
to remotely monitor environmental
conditions or to control alarm/security
systems.
* Model: SNMPWEBCARD. ** Model: ENVIROSENSE.
(A)
Backup Optional Nominal Input/ Customized Communication    Tel/DSL/
Output Time (Typical External Output Voltage Load Ports Ethernet AC
Capacity Minutes) Battery (Frequency  Outlet Outlet Management RS-232 Surge SNMP Input
Model (VA/Watts) Half/Full Load(B) Packs 50/60 Hz) Quantity Type Outlets USB (DB9) Protection Slot Connector(F)
SmartPro UPS Systems
SMX500RT1U 500/300 8/2.5 — 230 (220/230/240) 6 C13 1 bank of 2 1 1 — yes C14 inlet
SMX750SLT 750/500 16/7 — 230(C) (220/230/240) 6(D) C13 — 1 1 1 line yes C14 inlet
SMARTINT1000 1000/680 23/8 — 230 (220/230/240) 5(D) C13 — — 1 — — C14 inlet
SMX1050SLT 1050/650 19/7 — 230(C) (220/230/240) 8(D) C13 — 1 1 1 line yes C14 inlet
SMARTINT1500 1500/940 20/7 — 230 (220/230/240) 6(D) C13 — — 2 — — C14 inlet
SMX1500SLT 1500/900 20/8 — 230(C) (220/230/240) 8(D) C13 — 1 1 1 line yes C14 inlet
SMARTINT2200VS 2200/1600 19/7 — 230 (220/230/240) 9(E) 8 C13, 1 C19 3 banks of 2 2 2 — yes C20 inlet
SMARTINT3000VS 3000/2250 14/4+ 230 (220/230/240) 9(E) 8 C13, 1 C19 3 banks of 2 2 2 — yes C20 inlet
External Battery Packs and Accessories
BP48V24-2U 48V external battery pack and cable. Tower or 2U rack. Not expandable. BLUE 2-point connector.
BP48V60RT3U 48V external battery pack and cable. Tower or 3U rack. Expandable. BLUE 2-point connector.
SNMPWEBCARD Internal SNMP/Web management accessory card (connects compatible UPS systems to Ethernet).